Navarro 15D [#)]0
094903 (EXHIBIT)

OTHER REVENUES
GRANTS FROM PRIVATE SQOURCES

NAVARRO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPLICATION FOR DONATION

Donor Name: Panther Posse booster Club

Address: P.O. Box 42 Geronimo Tx 78155

Phone: 210-279-5870

Name, address, and contact infermation of person authorized by the donor to act on behalf of the

donor regarding donation:

Mame: Chris Gosch

Address: 308 Paseo Del Rio  Seguin Tx 78155

Home Phone: _ 210-279-5870 Cell Phone: 210-279-5870

Description, value and purpose of the donation: 319 713.48 for the wish total list items per the attachment

with the following break down. $5960 for the purchase of
the UIL Academics items. $3600 for Band. $2260.69 for
Dance and $7892.79 for Theatre.

Life of donation:
Provisions or restrictions placed on the donation: None

Terms and conditions for return of the donation to the donor if the donation has any time or

use limitations: None

Iternization of matehing or additional funds or other costs that may be incurred by the District
during and subsequent to the donation period:  None

Donor comments, instructions and/or requests regarding the proposed donation: None

DATE ISSUED: 5/6/2011 Page 10f2
LDU 2011,04
CDC (EXHIBIT)-X




Navarra [SD CDC
094903 {EXHIBIT)
OTHER REVENUES

GRANTS FROM PRIVATE SOURCES

The signature of the donor indicates that he/she has conferenced with the campus principal and/or
Superintendent’s designee and has provided the information reflected in the responses to the
prompts/questions.

_M% M 9/23/2025

Signatire 6f Lonor Date
{or authorized signature if entity has a governing board)

Y Yaandy 8 CpC 1/ 213095~

Signatun’e of Prig@&a[/[)irectof { Date
4 .

i AR R ERRRERN RS R R RIS R R R RERRERE RS EE R EE R SR FEE RN RN ERRREER IR

THE BELOW SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT

Does the donation create a program or condition that is inconsistent with District  YES ( NO )
policies, philosophies or current plans or purposes? ="

Does the donation create costs to the District that are unreasonable or YES
unsupportable?

Does the donation create a restriction on any other school or District program that  YES
is inconsistent with District policies, philosophies, or current or future plans or

purposes?

Does the donation create a conflict with public law? YES

Final Disposition:

DECLINED . | )
W‘%ﬂé, /ﬂ - %{{Aﬁ"fﬁn\ C/ / DQE/ / IODS
s S/ B ) w7

DATE ISSUED: 5/6/2011 Page 2 0f2
LDU 2011.04
CDC (EXHIBIT)-X



UIL Academics

Quantity Item
1 "Panther UIL Academics" Logoed Tablecloth
3 Collapsible Rolling Folding Dolly Carts
1 Canon PIXMA TR160 Wireless Portable Printer
1 Hard Travel Case (for printer)
1 10'x10' Pop Up Canopy with 1 Side Wall
1 Hospitality/Concessions for Panther Invitational
4 Panther UIL Academics Excellence Scholarship
12 Team Shirts for Coaches/Sponsors/Admin

TOTAL

Fine Arts
1. BAND & COLOR GUARD: $3,600.00 estimated
Mobile Hydration Cart: Mobile Hydration Cart $3,250 + Shipping (Estimate

$3,600)

2. DANCE: $2,266.59
LINK
New Team Garment Bags: $479.00+shipping (Estimated
$500)
New Purple Poms: $1666.61
Two rolling carts: $99.98

Total
3. THEATRE: $7,892.79
Portable light system: LINK $6,842.80
Portable speaker system (for travel): LINK $1049.99
Total

Grand Total

Unit Cost

$270.00
$30.00
$215.00
$35.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$30.00

Cost

$270.00
$90.00
$215.00
$35.00
$150.00
$1,200.00
$4,000.00
$360.00

$5,960.00

$3,600

$500
$1,661.60

99.09
$2,260.69

6842.8
1049.99

7892.79

$19,713.48



