Navarro ISD 094903 OTHER REVENUES GRANTS FROM PRIVATE SOURCES

NAVARRO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

APPLICATION FOR DONATION

Donor Name: Panther Posse booster Club		
Address: P.O. Box 42 Geronimo Tx 78155		
Phone: 210-279-5870		
Name, address, and contact information of person authorized by the donor to act on behalf of the donor regarding donation:		
Name: Chris Gosch		
Address: 308 Paseo Del Rio Seguin Tx 78155		
Home Phone: Cell Phone: 210-279-5870		
Description, value and purpose of the donation: \$19,713.48 for the wish total list items per the attachment with the following break down. \$5960 for the purchase of the UIL Academics items. \$3600 for Band. \$2260.69 for Dance and \$7892.79 for Theatre.		
Life of donation:		
Provisions or restrictions placed on the donation: None		
Terms and conditions for return of the donation to the donor if the donation has any time or use limitations: None		
Itemization of matching or additional funds or other costs that may be incurred by the District during and subsequent to the donation period: None		
Donor comments, instructions and/or requests regarding the proposed donation: None		

DATE ISSUED: 5/6/2011 LDU 2011.04 CDC (EXHIBIT)-X

CDC (EXHIBIT)

The signature of the donor indicates that he/she has conferenced with the campus principal and/or Superintendent's designee and has provided the information reflected in the responses to the prompts/questions.

Signature of Donor

_____9/23/2025_____ Date

(or authorized signature if entity has a governing board)

Signature of Principal/Director

9/24/2025 Date

THE BELOW SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT

Does the donation create a program or condition that is inconsistent with District YES policies, philosophies or current plans or purposes?

NO

Does the donation create costs to the District that are unreasonable or YES unsupportable?

NO

Does the donation create a restriction on any other school or District program that is inconsistent with District policies, philosophies, or current or future plans or purposes?

(NO

Does the donation create a conflict with public law?

YES

YES

NO

Final Disposition:

APPROVED

DECLINED

Smandy D. Epley
Sumerintendent

Date

DATE ISSUED: 5/6/2011 LDU 2011.04

CDC (EXHIBIT)-X

UIL Academics

 $\mathbf{e}=(\mathbf{p}_{1},\mathbf{p}_{2})$

Quantity Item	Unit Cost	Cost
1 "Panther UIL Academics" Logoed Tablecloth	\$270.00	\$270.00
3 Collapsible Rolling Folding Dolly Carts	\$30.00	\$90.00
1 Canon PIXMA TR160 Wireless Portable Printer	\$215.00	\$215.00
1 Hard Travel Case (for printer)	\$35.00	\$35.00
1 10'x10' Pop Up Canopy with 1 Side Wall	\$150.00	\$150.00
1 Hospitality/Concessions for Panther Invitational	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
4 Panther UIL Academics Excellence Scholarship	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
12 Team Shirts for Coaches/Sponsors/Admin	\$30.00	\$360.00
TOTAL		\$5,960.00
Fine Arts		
1. BAND & COLOR GUARD: \$3,600.00 estimated		
Mobile Hydration Cart: Mobile Hydration Cart \$3,250 + Shipping (Estimate	-	
\$3,600)		\$3,600
2. DANCE: \$2,266.59		
LINK New Team Comment Person (1470 00) objection of a		
New Team Garment Bags: \$479.00+shipping (Estimated		\$500
\$500) New Purple Poms: \$1666.61		\$1,661.60
Two rolling carts: \$99.98		99.09
Total		\$2,260.69
Total		Ψ2,200.03
3. THEATRE: \$7,892.79		
5. HILAIKE. \$1,002.10		
Portable light system: LINK \$6,842.80		6842.8
Portable speaker system (for travel): LINK \$1049.99		1049.99
Foliable speaker system (for traver). Livit \$1045.55		1040.00
Total		7892.79
Total		, 002.70
Grand Total		\$19,713.48